funding of up to $100,000 for environmental assessments and of up to $500,000 (and, in 
limited cases, up to $2 million) for environmental clean-up costs. 

MELNEA HOTEL AND RESIDENCES 

Melnea Partners, LLC has proposed a combined-use building for Parcel 9 including a 
one hundred forty-five (145) room hotel, ground floor commercial, restaurant and 
community space, fifty (50) units of mixed income rental housing, and underground 
parking for one hundred twenty-two (122) cars.  The uses and gross square footage are 
as follows:  

78,000  SF 145 room hotel 
 8,000  SF retail space 
 12,600  SF of shared and building core 
 41,600  SF of 50 residential rental units 
 45,100  SF of below garage with 122 spaces 

REGULATORY REVIEW AND TENTATIVE DESIGNATION OF URBANICA